

PLUMAS SIERRA COUNTY FAIR – AUGUST 14 – 18, 2015

PLUMAS SIERRA COUNTY 2015 FAIR AWARD COMMITTEE & FOUNDATION 208 FAIRGROUNDS ROAD, QUINCY, CA.

4-H & FFA AWARD SPONSORSHIP FORM

Dear Plumas Sierra County Fair Award Sponsor,

The 2015 Fair is just about a month away and the Fair Board Award Committee, the Plumas Sierra County Fair Foundation and the youth of Plumas-Sierra Counties are hoping for your support with this year's awards. We would like to "Thank You" for those who have continued to support the awards over the past years and to invite new sponsors to be a part of this wonderful opportunity. Without your support and the many volunteers, community leaders and businesses that believe strongly in the value of our youth and the integrity of our County Fair this would be a tougher road to climb. This years theme is "Farm to Fair" and what a perfect theme for our fair and our counties. We all work hard in producing the fruits of our labor and what better way to show this off by our youth than at the fair. And what better way than to sponsor our fair awards and to show our youth the rewards you receive from a job well done. Come out and see us all at the Plumas-Sierra County Fair, which runs August 14-18th and be a part of this great community event.

Please return the bottom portion of this letter with your tax deductible check payable to:

PSCF Foundation, 208 Fairgrounds Road, Quincy, CA 95971

If you have any questions you may contact Susan Neer at 284-7567 or Barbara Butterfield at 530-523-3245. Thank You!

Yes, I would like to sponsor a PSCF 4-H & FFA award
Donation \$25 \$50 \$75 \$100 Other\$
Please make my donation an anonymous gift.
I wish to sponsor ANY award.
I wish to sponsor an award in MEMORY OF
Please make my donation to the following award(s) –
Sponsorship Name:
Address:
Email and Phone Number: